
Minette Kaunismäki
Developer Advocate

Experience

2023-06 -

2024-07

2022-09 -

2023-06

2011-08 -

2014-06

Summer 
2018 & 2019

Summer 
2015 & 2017

Data Scientist  - Intrum

Creating advanced analytics solutions using machine learning and deep learning.

2024-09 - 
present

City Organiser - AI Tinkerers

Organising meetups and hackathons in Paris. 

2025-04 - 
present

Developer Advocate, Contractor - Koyeb

Creating technical content on how to deploy AI applications on Koyeb.

Graduate Analyst  -  Intrum

Developing credit scoring models and portfolio evaluation models.

eLearning professional - Metso

Developing eLearning for Metso Finance Department.

Receptionist - Sodexo

Receptionist at a business centre.

Gymnastic coach – Grankulla Gymnastik förening, GGF

Gymnastic coach for Aesthetic Group Gymnastics, children and children with intellectual 
disabilities.

PortfolioLinkedIn GitHub

Education
2019-09 -

2022-01

2014-09 -

2020-02

MSc Applied Mathematics, GPA-3,5

Åbo Akademi University,  Faculty of Science 
and Engineering 

MSc Pedagogics,  GPA-3

Åbo Akademi University, Faculty of education 
and welfare studies 

Swedish - Native speaker

English - Fluent

French - B2 intermediate

Finnish - Fluent

Language

Achievements

Built a web app that generates a video from an image using the Lightricks/LTX-Video AI 
model.

Grew the AI Tinkerers community from 400 people to 1000 members (+250 %).

Organised a 200-person hackathon in partnership with Anthropic, HuggingFace, General 
Catalyst and Koyeb at Station F.

Achieved an overall satisfaction score of 4.3/5 at all AI Tinkerers Paris events.

Feel free to reach out for references

https://minettek.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/minette-kaunism%C3%A4ki-8b138b166/
https://github.com/minettekaum
https://github.com/minettekaum/image-to-video

