Minette Kaunismäki

Developer Advocate

<u>LinkedIn</u> <u>Portfolio</u> GitHub

Experience

2025-04 - present	Developer Advocate, Contractor - Koyeb Creating technical content on how to deploy Al applications on Koyeb.	
2024-09 - present	City Organiser - Al Tinkerers Organising meetups and hackathons in Paris.	
2023-06 - 2024-07	Data Scientist - Intrum Creating advanced analytics solutions using machine learning and deep learning.	
2022-09 - 2023-06	Graduate Analyst - Intrum Developing credit scoring models and portfolio evaluation models.	
Summer 2018 & 2019	eLearning professional - Metso Developing eLearning for Metso Finance Department.	
Summer 2015 & 2017	Receptionist - Sodexo Receptionist at a business centre.	
2011-08 - 2014-06	Gymnastic coach – Grankulla Gymnastik förening, GGF Gymnastic coach for Aesthetic Group Gymnastics, children and children with intellectual disabilities.	

	Education	Language
2019-09 - 2022-01	MSc Applied Mathematics , GPA-3,5 Åbo Akademi University, Faculty of Science and Engineering	Swedish - Native speaker
		English - Fluent
2014-09 - 2020-02	MSc Pedagogics , GPA-3 Åbo Akademi University, Faculty of education and welfare studies	Finnish - Fluent
		French - B2 intermediate

Achievements

Grew the Al Tinkerers community from 400 people to 1000 members (+250 %).

Achieved an overall satisfaction score of 4.3/5 at all Al Tinkerers Paris events.

Organised a 200-person hackathon in partnership with Anthropic, HuggingFace, General Catalyst and Koyeb at Station F.

Built a <u>web app</u> that generates a video from an image using the Lightricks/LTX-Video Al model.

Feel free to reach out for references